Pretreatment - Water Softeners
TAFS Series, 1” Water Softening Systems
The Biolab TAFS Series 1” Water Softening Systems
are designed to remove calcium and magnesium ions
from incoming water and replace them with soft
sodium ions.
Our complete system series features the Performa™
Softener Valve with standard controller for simple

Salt Per
Regen
(Lbs.)
Brine
Capacity
(Lbs.)
Media Tank
W x H (In.)
Brine Tank
W x H  (In.)
Shipping
Weight
(Lbs.)
Space Required
W x D x H
TAFS-30P 30 1 - 5 1 2.5 5 10 450 10x47 18x40 150 28x18x57
TAFS-45P 45 1.5 - 7.5 1.5 4 7.5 15 450 12x42 18x40 195 30x18x52
TAFS-60P 60 2 - 10 2 4 10 20 450 12x52 18x40 245 30x18x62
TAFS-90P 90 3 - 15 3 5 15 30 700 14x65 24x40 350 38x24x75
TAFS-120P 120 4 - 20 4 7 20 40 700 16x65 24x40 485 40x24x75
TAFS-150P 150 5 - 25 5 9 25 50 700 18x65 24x40 565 42x24x75
Note: All weights and dimensions are approximate.
Noryl is a registered trademark of GE. Performa is a trademark of GE Infrastructure Water and Process Technologies.